San Carlos-Belmont After School Fee Schedle 2025-2026

for FOX School Site

REGISTRATION NEW FAMILIES RETURNING
(25-26 school year) FAMILIES
$125 $100
AFTERNOON CARE: 5 DAYS OF CARE 4 DAYS OF CARE 3 DAYS OF CARE
TK/KINDERGARTEN
TK 12:10-3:10 $450 $400 $350
TK 12:10-6:00 $1200 $1100 $1000
Kindergarten 1:20-3:10 $400 $360 $300
Kindergarten 1:30-6:00 $1000 $850 $700

AFTERNOON CARE:

5 DAYS OF CARE

4 DAYS OF CARE

3 DAYS OF CARE

Winter, Ski and Spring
Breaks)

7:30 - 6:00

Afternoon care)

Afternoon Care

$50 per day

$100 per day

GRADES 1-5
$825 $700 $575
5 DAYS 4 DAYS 3 DAYS
BREAKFAST CLUB
Afternoon Participant $240 $220 $200
BREAKFAST CLUB ONLY $270 $250 $230
In-Service Days, Participant Non-Participant
School Breaks (Fall, Sk Students
(Students IN (Students NOT in




Policies to Note:

August and June payments are prorated.

All fees are subject to change with 30 days written notice.

Bills are sent out on the 1st of each month. Payment is due the 1st of each month, and is considered overdue after the 5th.
Payments made on the 6th of the month and beyond are charged a late fee of $30.

Consistent tardiness in payment may cause your child to lose their spot in the program. Please speak with a manager if there
are extenuating circumstances.

Because we must staff our employees to meet CA licensing requirements, child absences from the program do not warrant
credits nor fee changes.

If a family needs to split payments, please speak with your site’s director.

We provide legacy discounting: Additional children will receive a 20% discount on monthly fees throughout their enroliment in
After School.

All public school teachers receive a 20% discount.

If having your child attend San Carlos-Belmont After School would be a financial hardship for your family, please contact your
school site’s After School director for scholarship information and an application.





